

## King County

## Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	2009	-0231	Version:	1			
Туре:	Motio	on		S	Status:	Passed	
File created:	4/27	/2009		l	n control:	Physical Environment Committee	
On agenda:				F	inal action:	5/26/2009	
Enactment date	:			E	Enactment #:	12992	
Title:	A MOTION confirming the executive's appointment of Kumiko Huff, who resides in council district one to the King County transit advisory committee.						
Sponsors:	Bob Ferguson						
Indexes:	Appointments, transit						
Code sections:							
Code sections: Attachments:		•				2009-0231 Transmittal Letter.doc, 4 e, D. Appointment Letter	4. A. Application,
		•	closure Stat			e, D. Appointment Letter	4. A. Application, Result
Attachments:	Fina	Action By	closure Stat	ement, C	C. Board Profile Act	e, D. Appointment Letter	
Attachments:	Fina Ver.	Action By Metropo	closure Stat <b>y</b>	ement, C	C. Board Profile Action	e, D. Appointment Letter	Result
Attachments: Date 5/26/2009	Finar Ver. 1	ncial Disc Action By Metropo Physical	closure Stat y olitan King C	ement, C County C ent Comr	C. Board Profile Act ouncil Pas mittee Ree	e, D. Appointment Letter ion ssed	Result Pass

A MOTION confirming the executive's appointment of Kumiko Huff, who

resides in council district one, to the King County transit advisory committee.

BE IT MOVED by the Council of King County:

The county executive's appointment of Kumiko Huff, who resides in council district one, to the King

County transit advisory committee, for a partial term to expire on

September 30, 2010, is hereby confirmed.